
JM -Riffel 15M 2019 x-
tie

r

G Josefine Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 1 Damejunior 99 98 100 95 392
S Caroline Jacobi Aalborg Skyttekreds Damejunior 95 99 97 98 389
B Helle Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 1 Damejunior 97 99 96 92 384

Sara Alexis Trehøje Skytteforening Damejunior 93 96 95 99 383
Christine Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening 1 Damejunior 93 96 96 94 379
Emilie Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 95 92 92 87 366

G Louise LaurberMadsen Viborg Skytteforening 1 Damer 97 96 95 97 385
 Simone Berg Aalborg Skyttekreds Damer 89 88 96 95 368

G Victor Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening Herrejunior 94 92 92 92 370
S Emil L. Nielsen Aalborg Skyttekreds Herrejunior 96 90 93 88 367
B Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikkelsen BPI Herrejunior 91 92 93 89 365

G Niels Henrik Overgaard BPI Herrer 97 97 96 98 388
S Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 1 Herrer 98 95 96 98 387
B Lars Ørum Aalborg Skyttekreds 1 Herrer 97 95 96 97 385

Jeppe Brydsø Dammark Helle Skytteforening Herrer 96 96 92 93 377
Morten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 1 Herrer 88 97 89 93 367
Tim Mikkelsen BPI Herrer 89 89 86 82 346 3
Kim Kristensen Struer skyttekreds Herrer 85 88 87 86 346 1
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G Knud Erik  Holm Viborg Skytteforening 1 Oldboys/girls 97 99 98 98 392
S Allan Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 1 Oldboys/girls 99 98 96 98 391 15
B Arne Peus VBF Århus 1 Oldboys/girls 99 96 96 100 391 12

Ole Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 1 Oldboys/girls 98 94 100 98 390 17
Finn Dollerup VBF Århus 1 Oldboys/girls 98 99 97 96 390 14
Jens Roland Randers Skyttekreds 1 Oldboys/girls 99 98 95 96 388
Bent Poulsen Frederikshavn Skyttekred 1 Oldboys/girls 97 95 97 97 386
Per Preus VBF Århus Oldboys/girls 97 96 97 95 385 13
Elsebeth Kjeldsen Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 98 97 94 96 385 7
Jens Eriksen VBF Århus Oldboys/girls 97 95 95 97 384
Knud Gammeljord Randers Skyttekreds 1 Oldboys/girls 95 94 95 98 382 13
Ole Capion Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 97 93 96 96 382 10
Knud Jensen Frederikshavn Skyttekred 1 Oldboys/girls 96 96 96 94 382 8
Ole H Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekred 1 Oldboys/girls 94 96 95 96 381
Eva Nørgaard VBF Århus 1 Oldboys/girls 97 96 91 96 380 9
Henning Lausten Randers Skyttekreds 1 Oldboys/girls 93 96 94 97 380 7
Niels C Svendsen BPI Oldboys/girls 96 93 92 94 375

G Karl Henrik Hamann Trehøje Senior 1 92 94 95 94 375
Jette Faurbye Andersen Viborg Skytteforening Senior 1 90 91 96 95 372
Niels Laustsen DSB/ASF Senior 1 92 91 94 82 359

 Knud Christensen Viborg Skytteforening Senior 4 85 88 85 87 345
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G Frederikke Nielsen BPI 1 U13 100 99 99 298 19 99 99 100
G Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 1 U13 100 99 99 298 19 99 99 100
B Henriette Larsen BPI 1 U13 99 99 100 298 15

Frederik Sølvberg Viborg Skytteforening 4 U13 98 100 99 297 14
Lau Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 1 U13 100 99 98 297 12
Jonas Schockert BPI 1 U13 99 99 98 296 19
Mads Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 1 U13 99 98 99 296 14
Emma Falck Helle Skytteforening 1 U13 98 99 98 295
Laura Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 3 U13 98 97 99 294 11
Oliver F. Petersen Viborg Skytteforening U13 98 97 99 294 9
Annabelle Borved Viborg Skytteforening 2 U13 96 97 100 293
Emily Ulbjerg Poulsen Viborg Skytteforening 3 U13 96 98 98 292 15
Josefine Johnsen Viborg skytteforening 2 U13 95 98 99 292 13
Mikkeline Vibe Christensen Helle Skytteforening 1 U13 95 97 100 292 10
Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 4 U13 97 97 98 292 7
Mads Friis Helle Skytteforening 1 U13 95 97 99 291 10 99
Nicolai Sølvberg Viborg Skytteforening 3 U13 98 97 96 291 10 96
Tobias Godsk Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 2 U13 98 97 96 291 8
Valdemar Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 5 U13 95 97 99 291 6
Viktor Sørensen Helle Skytteforening U13 96 96 97 289 10
Malthe Saxild Kristensen Helle Skytteforening U13 96 96 97 289 7
Peter Emil Jensen Viborg Skytteforening 5 U13 93 89 92 274
Jonas Primdal Viborg Skytteforening 5 U13 87 89 95 271
Noah F. Micheelsen Viborg Skytteforening U13 78 70 65 213
Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 4 U13 0
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G Peter A. Sørensen Aalborg Skyttekreds U15 85 87 88 260
S Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 1 U15 79 83 92 254

G Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 1 U15/rem 100 97 99 296
S Gustav Røjkjær BPI 1 U15/rem 100 98 95 293
B Rikke Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 2 U15/rem 97 97 97 291 12

Chris Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 3 U15/rem 97 96 98 291 11 98
Marc Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 3 U15/rem 97 97 97 291 11 97
Julie Bisgaard Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 93 94 96 283
Mathias Sølvberg Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 92 94 94 280

G Caroline Jacobi Aalborg Skyttekreds U17 95 99 97 291
S Sara Alexis Trehøje Skytteforening U17 93 96 95 284
B Emilie Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 1 U17 95 92 92 279

Victor Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening 1 U17 94 92 92 278
Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikkelsen BPI U17 91 92 93 276

G Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikkelsen BPI 1 U17/rem 100 100 100 300
S Christoffer Røjkjær BPI 1 U17/rem 98 100 100 298
B Kristoffer Kvorning Viborg Skytteforening 2 U17/rem 100 98 98 296

Kristian Johansen Viborg skytteforening 1 U17/rem 99 99 96 294
Julian Leimbeck Viborg Skytteforening 2 U17/rem 96 97 97 290
Jeppe Galsgaard Viborg Skytteforening 3 U17/rem 97 97 95 289
Jacob Gøttzche Viborg Skytteforening 1 U17/rem 87 100 99 286
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G Kalle Andersen BPI 1 Åben/rem 99 98 100 99 396
S Peter Kurt Jensen BPI Åben/rem 100 98 100 97 395 20
B Patrick Jepsen Viborg Skytteforening 1 Åben/rem 99 97 99 100 395 19

Elise Saxild Kristensen Helle Skytteforening 1 Åben/rem 99 98 99 99 395 15
Anni Larsen BPI 1 Åben/rem 100 98 97 99 394 20
Dorte Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening 1 Åben/rem 100 97 98 99 394 19
Tim Mikkelsen BPI Åben/rem 98 98 97 100 393
Martin Larsen BPI 1 Åben/rem 95 97 98 97 387
Lisbeth Meldgaard Helle Skytteforening 1 Åben/rem 95 92 97 99 383 15
Kaja Laursen Viborg Skytteforening  Åben/rem 94 100 96 93 383 6
Kim Dammark Helle Skytteforening 1 Åben/rem 96 95 95 94 380
Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 1 Åben/rem 92 93 95 94 374
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HOLD 
U13

G Frederikke Nielsen BPI 1 U13 100 99 99 298
G Henriette Larsen BPI 1 U13 99 99 100 298
G Jonas Schockert BPI 1 U13 99 99 98 296

892

S Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 1 U13 100 99 99 298
S Lau Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 1 U13 100 99 98 297
S Mads Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 1 U13 99 98 99 296

891

B Emma Falck Helle Skytteforening 1 U13 98 99 98 295
B Mikkeline Vibe Christensen Helle Skytteforening 1 U13 95 97 100 292
B Mads Friis Helle Skytteforening 1 U13 95 97 99 291

878

Emily Ulbjerg Poulsen Viborg Skytteforening 3 U13 96 98 98 292  
Nicolai Sølvberg Viborg Skytteforening 3 U13 98 97 96 291  
Laura Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 3 U13 98 97 99 294  

877

Annabelle Borved Viborg Skytteforening 2 U13 96 97 100 293
Josefine Johnsen Viborg skytteforening 2 U13 95 98 99 292
Tobias Godsk Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 2 U13 98 97 96 291

876

Valdemar Langkilde Viborg Skytteforening 5 U13 95 97 99 291
Peter Emil Jensen Viborg Skytteforening 5 U13 93 89 92 274
Jonas Primdal Viborg Skytteforening 5 U13 87 89 95 271

836



Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 4 U13 97 97 98 292
Frederik Sølvberg Viborg Skytteforening 4 U13 98 100 99 297
Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 4 U13 0

589
Ungdom mix, stående

G Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 1 U15 79 83 92 254
G Emilie Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 1 U17 95 92 92 279
G Victor Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening 1 U17 94 92 92 278  

811
Ungdom mix, rem

G Gustav Røjkjær BPI 1 U15/rem 100 98 95 293
G Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikkelsen BPI 1 U17/rem 100 100 100 300
G Christoffer Røjkjær BPI 1 U17/rem 98 100 100 298

891

S Rikke Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 2 U15/rem 97 97 97 291
S Kristoffer Kvorning Viborg Skytteforening 2 U17/rem 100 98 98 296
S Julian Leimbeck Viborg Skytteforening 2 U17/rem 96 97 97 290

877

B Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 1 U15/rem 100 97 99 296
B Kristian Johansen Viborg skytteforening 1 U17/rem 99 99 96 294
B Jacob Gøttzche Viborg Skytteforening 1 U17/rem 87 100 99 286

876

Marc Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 3 U15/rem 97 97 97 291
Chris Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 3 U15/rem 97 96 98 291
Jeppe Galsgaard Viborg Skytteforening 3 U17/rem 97 97 95 289

871



Junior mix
G Josefine Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 1 Damejunior 99 98 100 95 392
G Helle Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 1 Damejunior 97 99 96 92 384
G Christine Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening 1 Damejunior 93 96 96 94 379

1155
Herrer/Damer
Louise LaurberMadsen Viborg Skytteforening 1 Damer 97 96 95 97 385
Morten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 1 Herrer 88 97 89 93 367
Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 1 Herrer 98 95 96 98 387

1139

G Kalle Andersen BPI 1 Åben/rem 99 98 100 99 396
G Anni Larsen BPI 1 Åben/rem 100 98 97 99 394
G Martin Larsen BPI 1 Åben/rem 95 97 98 97 387

1177

Patrick Jepsen Viborg Skytteforening 1 Åben/rem 99 97 99 100 395
Dorte Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening 1 Åben/rem 100 97 98 99 394
Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 1 Åben/rem 92 93 95 94 374

1163

Elise Saxild Kristensen Helle Skytteforening 1 Åben/rem 99 98 99 99 395
Lisbeth Meldgaard Helle Skytteforening 1 Åben/rem 95 92 97 99 383
Kim Dammark Helle Skytteforening 1 Åben/rem 96 95 95 94 380

1158

G Knud Erik  Holm Viborg Skytteforening 1 Oldboys/girls 97 99 98 98 392
G Ole Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 1 Oldboys/girls 99 98 96 98 391
G Allan Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 1 Oldboys/girls 98 94 100 98 390

1173



S Arne Peus VBF Århus 1 Oldboys/girls 99 96 96 100 391
S Finn Dollerup VBF Århus 1 Oldboys/girls 98 99 97 96 390
S Eva Nørgaard VBF Århus 1 Oldboys/girls 97 96 91 96 380

1161

Jens Roland Randers Skyttekreds 1 Oldboys/girls 99 98 95 96 388
Knud Gammeljord Randers Skyttekreds 1 Oldboys/girls 95 94 95 98 382
Henning Lausten Randers Skyttekreds 1 Oldboys/girls 93 96 94 97 380

1150

Bent Poulsen Frederikshavn Skyttekred 1 Oldboys/girls 97 95 97 97 386
Knud Jensen Frederikshavn Skyttekred 1 Oldboys/girls 96 96 96 94 382
Ole H Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekred 1 Oldboys/girls 94 96 95 96 381

1149
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